

nsc.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
O.O.C./CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
COMMON ORDER**

**CORAM : A. S. OKA AND
REVATI MOHITE DERE, JJ.
DATED : 15th JULY, 2015**

P.C. :

On account of paucity of time, rest of the matters on Daily and Supplementary Board stand adjourned on the dates fixed as per the CMIS.

Sr. Nos.	C.M.I.S. Date
32 to 61, 66, 70, 73, 77, 78 (A.S)	30/07/2015
62, 90 (O.S)	12/08/2015
64 (O.S.)	07/10/2015
65, 67, 71, 72, 75, 76, 87, 88 (O.S.)	09/10/2015
68 (A.S.)	27/07/2015
74, 89 (O.S.)	03/08/2015
79 to 86, 904 (A.S.)	31/07/2015
91 to 95 (O.S.)	12/10/2015
902 (A.S.)	24/08/2015
903 (A.S.)	26/08/2015

If in any of the above matters, ad-interim relief or interim relief is operative till today, the same will continue to operate till the respective next dates. If ad-interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the said orders will remain unaffected.

(REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.)**(A. S. OKA, J.)**